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The menu of Bellevue Grill from United States includes 8 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $12.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Chris T likes about Bellevue Girill:
Breakfast buffet is a nice set up. Fresh fruit, oatmeal, cereal, BACON, and just a nice combo and assortment of
breakfast medley. The coffee however is horrible. BLECH! The staff is friendly and the place is clean. We'll be
back but not for coffee. read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with
a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. If you want to try tasty American menus like burgers or barbecue,
Bellevue Grill from United States is the place to be, They also present tasty South American cuisine to you in the
menu. In case you want to have breakfast, a versatile brunch is offered to you, Here, the meat is freshly cooked
on an open flame.
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Salads

GARDEN SALAD

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Tingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Starters

JUMBO PRAWN COCKTAIL

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Shack Snacks

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Coffee

COFFEE

$7.0

$12.0

$13.0

$10.0

Hash Browns and Sides

OATMEAL

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

coBB

Ingredients Used
BACON

FRESH FRUIT
FRUIT
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GRILLE MINI'S

MONTEGO BAY SKEWERS
IMPORTED CHEESE SELECTIONS

GRILLED FLAT IRON STEAK AND
OREGON BLEU

$10.0
$14.0
$15.0

$16.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 00:00-00:00
Tuesday 00:00-00:00
Wednesday 00:00-00:00
Thursday 00:00-00:00
Friday 00:00-00:00
Saturday 00:00-00:00
Sunday 00:00-00:00
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