



Bellevue Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu 100 112th Ave Ne Bellevue, WA 98004-5817, United States (+1)4254551717,(+1)4254553330 - https://www.marriott.com/setSCtracking.mi? scid=dfedf519-6161-4ae6-be84-577f767ed579&mid=/hotels/travel/BVUSI



The menu of Bellevue Grill from United States includes **8** meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$12.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Chris T</u> likes about Bellevue Grill: Breakfast buffet is a nice set up. Fresh fruit, oatmeal, cereal, BACON, and just a nice combo and assortment of breakfast medley. The coffee however is horrible. BLECH! The staff is friendly and the place is clean. We'll be back but not for coffee. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. If you want to try tasty American menus like burgers or barbecue, Bellevue Grill from United States is the place to be, They also present tasty South American cuisine to you in the menu. In case you want to have breakfast, a <u>versatile brunch</u> is offered to you, Here, the **meat** is freshly *cooked* on an open flame.

Bellevue Grill Menu

Salads		
GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0	
Fish		
GRILLED SALMON		
Fingerfood		
BUFFALO WINGS	\$12.0	
Starters		
JUMBO PRAWN COCKTAIL	\$13.0	
Soup and Salad		
COBB SALAD		
Shack Snacks		
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$10.0	
Coffee		

COFFEE

Hash Browns and Sides

OATMEAL

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD COBB

Ingredients Used

BACON FRESH FRUIT

FRUIT

Main Menü

GRILLE MINI'S	\$10.0
MONTEGO BAY SKEWERS	\$14.0
IMPORTED CHEESE SELECTIONS	\$15.0
GRILLED FLAT IRON STEAK AND OREGON BLEU	\$16.0









100 112th Ave Ne Bellevue, WA 98004-5817, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 00:00-00:00 Tuesday 00:00-00:00 Wednesday 00:00-00:00 Thursday 00:00-00:00 Friday 00:00-00:00 Saturday 00:00-00:00



Made with menulist.menu